FTES by Term 2014 to 2016

Term

Resident
Credit
NonCredit

NonResident
Credit
NonCredit

Grand Total

Term

Resident
Credit
NonCredit

NonResident
Credit
NonCredit

Grand Total

Term

Resident
Credit
NonCredit

NonResident
Credit
NonCredit

Grand Total

Term

Resident
Credit

Leading Summer

2014
4,322.97
1,766.47
2,556.50

67.24
55.37
11.87
4,390.21

Fall

2014
12,102.45
10,654.11

1,448.34
447.91
388.13

59.78
12,550.37

Winter

2014

2,046.62
356.48

60.40
13.99
2,477.49

Spring

2014

10,152.60

2015
4,669.97
1,819.18
2,850.79

68.85
56.22
12.63
4,738.82

2015
12,163.27
10,698.43

1,464.84
482.38
418.71

63.67
12,645.64

2015

2,055.89
336.13

67.01

8.72
2,467.76

2015

10,061.61

2016
4,616.47
1,437.06
3,179.41

58.63
45.62
13.00
4,675.10

2016
12,184.74
10,690.79

1,493.95
471.52
416.77

54.75
12,656.25

2016

2,120.54
355.62

64.08

11.06
2,551.30

2016

9,658.82

(+/-) Prior
Year
(53.50)
(382.12)
328.62
(10.23)
(10.59)
0.37
(63.72)

(+/-) Prior
Year
21.47
(7.64)
29.11
(10.86)
(1.94)
(8.92)
10.61

(+/-) Prior
Year

64.64
19.48

(2.93)

2.34
83.53

(+/-) Prior
Year

(402.78)



NonCredit
NonResident

Credit

NonCredit
Grand Total

Term

Resident
Credit
NonCredit

NonResident
Credit
NonCredit

Grand Total

Overall

Resident
Credit
NonCredit

NonResident
Credit
NonCredit

Grand Total

1,443.44

386.33
58.84
12,041.22

Trailing Summer

2014
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(All)

2014
30,424.56
24,619.80

5,804.76
1,034.73
890.25
144.49
31,459.29

1,457.12

394.18
54.38
11,967.29

2015
416.93
416.23

0.70
10.93
10.91

0.02

427.86

2015
31,160.92
25,051.34

6,109.58
1,086.45
947.03
139.42
32,247.37

(+/-)

Year

444.20

389.61
16.46
10,509.09

Prior

(416.93)
(416.23)
(0.70)
(10.93)
(10.91)
(0.02)
(427.86)

2016
29,380.39
23,907.21

5,473.18
1,011.35
916.08
95.27
30,391.74

(1,012.92)

(4.57)
(37.93)
(1,458.19)

(+/-) Prior
Year
(1,780.53)
(1,144.13)
(636.40)
(75.10)
(30.95)
(44.15)
(1,855.63)



